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TO FAX NO-
ESTIMATE REPORT 15T Cuotation 14012018 21:03
[ JOB-NG: 50111318
COWNER'S PARTICULARS
NAME: CityCab PTE LTD (Fleet) CONTACT:  B5533880 Page 1012
ADDRESS: 383 SIN MING DRIVE B4736522
SINGAPORE 575T1T D
YEHICLE DETAILS
LICENSE NO:  SHABGB0J TRANS: AUTO CHASSIS: KMHLBA1UMHLIO095230
MAKE /MODEL:  HYUNDAI | 40 ENGINE: D4AFDGUGBIESS
OWHER'S INSURER: M5 First Capital insurance Limitad
JOB-CODE: TP 54 Ding Auto User 2
CLAIM DETAILS
QUOTED DISCOUNT DISC PRICE
SUR.DIS? e
DESCRIFTION ary COSTS PRICE
LABOUR
1 STRAIGHTEN AND PAMEL BEAT ACCIDENT 100 1.000.00 0.00 1,000,00 y Lo
AREAS
1 REMOVE & REFIT SPARE TYRE & CARPET & 1.00 120,00 0,00 120.00 ¥ E i A
SIDE TRIM
1 REMOVE & RE-DRILL REAR REVERSE 100 12000 0.00 120,00 t g [-]
SENSOR
4 RESPRAY REAR BUMPER 100 22060 0,00 220.00 vy 2400
¢ RESPRAY REAR BUMPER DIFFUSER 108 22000 0,00 220,00 v _yov
& HRESPRAY REVERSE SENSOR 1.00 10080 o.00 100,00 Y g d
TOTAL 1.780.00 0,00 1,780.00 Sto
MATERIALS
1 REAR BUMPER 100  spua 11884 47a74 L " gf@.ﬁ""
7 REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 100 43840 7.68 s T2 L Y _x
1 AEAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET 100  958) 19.13 78.50 L Y _ g
LHS
4 MEAR BUMPER AEINFORCEMENT BRACKET 100 8583 1813 7650 L Y A ?t
AHS av
§ REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMEMNT SPONGE 1.00 150.18 b i s | 12012 L ¥ E
i REAR BUMPER RETAINER LHS 1.00 4914 (B k] N L ¥
T REAR BUMPER RETAINER RHS 1.00 LAY 2.8 N L ¥
8 REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR RHS 1.00 4250 S0 34.00 L ¥ 5
¥ REAR BUMPER DIFFUSER 100 21840 4388 17472 L ¥ fra—"
10 REAR END PANEL 100 S38.00 105,20 420,50 L Y _ X wA *
11 HEAR BUMPER CLIP SET 100 3500 0,00 38,00 s e
12 REAR BUMPER RUBBER PROTECTOR PAD 100 980.00 0.00 180.00 8 T
13 AEAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR 100 220000 0.00 220,00 5 ¥y Fov v -~
14 HEAR BUMPER ADS STICKER 100 150.00 0.00 160,00 s Y it
TOTAL: 23847 45258 2,388 72
TOTAL PARTS & LABOUR 461067 asz8s 418872 1264 4,
EXCESSLOADINGSS  0.00 |7 f:v'? A
No. Of Day: L
RE-SURVEY: aemne.-nrﬁmmmm Lf 5 ‘i’ / 40
PART-BY-PART OR LUMP 'slm S8
oareorsurvey: 14 9 ;14

L1
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Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

—————————————————————————————— e ——

From: claims@dingautomotive.com.sg

Sent: Thursday, 6 June 2019 9:55 AM

To: Pah Kin (LKKAuto)

Cc: 'Kenneth Ding’; 'You jingfeng'; ‘taxiscs’; 'Dd hashim’; "Kelly Ding’; Admin A
Subject: RE: RTA involving vehicle nos. GBF 7625X and SHA B680) on 09.01.2019
Categories: clear

Dear Poh Kin,

Thank you for your of fer.
We accept this of fer, kindly send us DV for payment process.

We look forward from you soon.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Hailey

Motor Claims Department
Ding Automotive Pte Ltd
DID: 81203490

From: Poh Kin (LKKAuto) [mailto:pohkin@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Monday, 3 June 2019 6:05 PM

To: claims@dingautomotive.com.sg

Cc: 'Kenneth Ding’; "You jingfeng'; "taxiscs'; "Dd hashim'; 'Kelly Ding’; Admin A
Subject: RE: RTA involving vehicle nos. GBF 7625X and SHA 8680] on 09.01.2019
Importance: High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE
SAVE AS TO COSTS

Our Ref: CC4/ASM19000800/T1fa3
Your Ref: 50111318/SHAB680J/AD/09/01/2019/HAILEY

Dear Hailey,
We refer to the above matter and your letter of demand.

Purely towards an amicable settlement and without admission of liability to our Insured’s part, we have
instruction from Our Principal to offer settlement at global sum of $1,830.00(all in) on this matter.

Kindly confirm acceptance on this matter.

Your prompt reply will be very much appreciated.



Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From: Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 3 June 2019 6:05 PM

To: claims@dingautomotive.com.sg

Ce: ‘Kenneth Ding’; You jingfeng’; ‘taxiscs’; 'Dd hashim'; ‘Kelly Ding'; Admin A
Subject: RE: RTA involving vehicle nos. GBF 7625X and SHA 8680J on 09.01.2019
Importance: High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

SAVE AS TO COSTS

Our Ref: CC4/ASM19000800/T1fa3
Your Ref: 50111318/SHA8680J/AD/09/01/2019/HAILEY

Dear Halley,
We refer to the above matter and your letter of demand.

Purely towards an amicable settlement and without admission of liability to our Insured’s part, we have
instruction from Qur Principal to offer settlement at global sum of $1,830.00(all in) on this matter.

Kindly confirm acceptance on this matter.

Your prompt reply will be very much appreciated.

*Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole
intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability,
whatsoever, should be deemed [ inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discoverad or subsequently produced by either party that will materially
affect/influence on the kssues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation
terms/sattlement.”

Best Regards,
Poh Kin, Chong (Mr) | Case Handler
LEKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6841-2132 | email: pohkin@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
BIk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(4080733)

-
e ————

¥ rrrrs
S==R2R == Shve the Larth Print only when necessary

This e-mall contain confidential and privileged material, and are for the sole usa of the inlended recipient. Uise or distnibution by an
unintended recipient is prohibited, and may be a violation of law. If you believe that you received this e-mail in error, please do not
read this e-mail or any attached items. Please delete the e-mail and all attachments, including any coples thereof, and inform the
sender that you have deleted the e-mall, all attachments and any coples thereof. Thank you.

From: claims@dingautomative.com.sg [mailto:claims@dingautomotive .com.sg]
Sent: Thursday, 16 May 2019 10:55 AM



Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From: claims@dingautomotive.com.sg

Sent: Thursday, 16 May 2019 2:02 PM

To: Mei Kwan (LKKAutD)

Ce: CS A Team; ‘Kelly Ding'; ‘Kenneth Ding’; 'ADMIN@DINGAUTOMOTIVE.COMSG'; 'Dd
hashim’

Subject: 50111318 BILLING FOR SHCAB680)/TP GBF7625X/09/01/2015-PENDING
OFFER/REF:-—-

Attachments: CCF16052019 pdf; SCAN_20190516_135144633 pdf

Dear LKK Claims Officer,

‘lease refer to the attachment supporting document to claims against
your insured,

We have completed the repair vehicle collected and has done finalized.
\We would like to claim for our insured as per following:

Recommended Repair Days:02
5at,5un Public Holiday/etc:00
l'otal Claims Days:02

2epair Cost:$1,498.00

Loss Of Rental:$214.96

Loss Of Income:$160,00

L TA Search Fee:$2.00
Towing Fee:-
Surveyor Fee:-
Total:$1 87496

Zindly revert us with an offer to close this case as soon as possible.

Please do not hesitate to contact us for further assistance.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Hailey

Motor Claims Department
1ing Automotive Pte Ltd
nID: B1203490

*| = Virus-free. www avast.com




Poh Kin (LKKAuto)

From: Mel KEwan (LEKAuUto)

Sent: Monday, 3 June 2019 5:55 PM

To: Poh Kin (LKKAuUtD)

Subject: FW: New message for service request 92894, vehicle number SHA8680)

Report Remarks Entry - CC4/ASM19000800/T1£a3
Remarks

3619 453 PM e+ \{ANDATE APPROVED - LOH
Cynthia

. Add |

New remarks Added

7] |sHA 8680 ; GBF 7625X HMK |3ea7g

nc |150120

[F] EST - $4166.72 — SUR : MTH —WKSP : DING AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD Il-ur. 153:41

[7] IS9MO1A1J 4/ 92894 # CL |'""K lodor
Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: Meikwan@Ilkkauto.com | fax: 67414108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

-—--Original Message—

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 3 June, 2019 5:00 PM

To: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: New message for service request 92894, vehicle number SHABG80)

Best Regards,

Summer Lee | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assignments@Ikkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue
1, #02-25 | S{408933)

-——QOriginal Message—
From: cynthia.loh@axa.com.sg [mailto:cynthia.loh@axa.com.sg]

1



im 1'ortal https:/fvp.smartclaims.axo.com.sg/claim-portal/html/index-vendor-.

English (default) = LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP) -

- SERVICE REQUESTS MESSAGES CLAIMS

« <S9MO1A1J> IA Mandate uploaded

Type © Question

Message Dear Cynthia, Liability: Insured Driver collided into the rear of
third party vehicle, Liability is down against our insured. We did
clarify with PIC the nature of the accident and they are agree to
settle, aware that NCD (if any) would be affected Immediate
Advice (with mandate) have been uploaded in SMART CLAIM.
We hereby seek your approval to offer Third Party repairer M/s
"Ding Automotive Pte Ltd" Is as follows: - 1)COR{w/gst) :
$1.498.00 + 2] Loss of Rental (2day x $115.00): $230.00 +3)
Loss of Income{$50.00 x 2days): $100.00 + 4) LTA search: $7.45
= Total: $1,835.45. **2days recommendation for repair. *"All
the relevant documents had been uploaded in SMART CLAIM,

For your approval please. PohKin - 1B/05/2019%

18/5/2019, 11:36 a
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Immediate Advice

To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 18/5/2019
Survey Details:

Date of loss 9-Jan-19

Date of appointment 14-lan-19

Date of survey 14-lan-19

Location of survey DING AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type: THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Vehicle number SHABSA0J

Make and Model HYUNDAI 140 1.7 CRD{ FfL AT ABS
Date of registration 6-Oct-16

Parf Rebate

Market Value )

Parf Rebate 5 -
Nett Loss 5

Repair details:

Initial Estimate | 4,166.72

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts 5 1,209.46 |list price -20%
Check items (estimate) s =

Labour s 560.00

Total ] 1,769.46

Lump Sum(if applicable) 5 1,400.00 | after -20%

|Number of days for repair | 2 days |




A B e L Campany Regisretian Mo 1090071588
U AYE L 22 PAYA UI ISDUSTHRIAL PARK. SEVGAPORE Smei) TEL | 068 6256351 FAX (A5 A25a1015
Remarks:
Mandate:
Liability(TF) 100% |BOLA 27
Proposed repair cost 5 1,498.00 |($1,400.00 +7%gst)
Loss of use L =
Loss of rental ] 230.00 |(5115.00 x 2 days)
Loss of income 5 100.00 |(550.00 x 2 days)
LTA search fees 5 7.45
Others 5 -
Proposed Total s 1,835.45




Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From: Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan@Ikkauto.com>
Sent: Monday, 14 January 2019 11:16 AM
To: assignments
Subject: FW: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHABE80) AND GBF7625X ON 09/01/2019 ARRANGE
SURVEY
Attachments: SAS2533047 PDF; SHAB6GB0J-GBF7625X htmi
IY3&amg 411114
Hi Nivitha, fenong jin frg
P Kind| i HLHTLJL fh
TP smart. Kindly assist. .
sup @ Tandwh
Thank you.
Best Regards,
Mei Kwan | Admin
LKK Auto Consultunts Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@lkkauto.com | fox: 67414108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenus 1, #02-25 | S{408933)

From: taxiscs@stengg.com <taxiscs@stengg.com>

Sent: Saturday, 12 January, 2019 4:31 PM

To: SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey <motor.survey@axa.com.sg>

Cec: ACCOUNTS@DINGAUTO.SG; ADMIN@DINGAUT OMQTIVE.COM.SG; carlor.chan@dingauto.sg; Dd hashim
<dd.hashim@dingauto.sg>

Subject: ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHAS680) AND GBF7625X ON 09/01/2019 ARRANGE SURVEY

Dear Officer
Please arrange surveyor come onto Survey SHABB80J ASAP

The vehicle SHAB680J already in 31 Corporation Road 649825 .

Thanks
Best Regards

Ding Automotive Pte Ltd
JING FENG
Hp : 62657130

NOTE !1}!

All mailed letter & cheque payment is tc be mailed to our main office address :
BLOCK 10 #01-20

SIN MING INDUSTRIAL EST. SEC C

SINGAPORE 575645

[This e-mail is confidential and may also be privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, please delate it and notify
us immediately, you should not copy or use it for any purpose, nor disclose its contents to any other person. Thank
you]

[This e-mail is confidential and may also be privileged. If you are not the intended reciplent, please delete it and notify
us immediately; you should not copy or use it for any purpose, nor disclose its contents to any other person. Thank
you]



Satisfaction Voucher

Date: 15/01/2018 1

Attention; MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT ( 6 D‘g

Dear SirMadam

|We hereby acknowledge having received from Singapore Technologles Kinetics

Ltd. 248 Jalan Boon Lay.Singapore 819523, mylour vehicle number SHABG80J
which has been repaired 1o my/our satisfaction and acceptance. I’'We admit that

the paymant of SGD account for such repairs is in full discharge

of my/our claim upan the corparation under the policy number D-18088937MFSH
refarence claim number 50111318 in respect of the damage caused to the

said vehicie in an accident that occurmad thereto or about the 09/01/2018

at ALONG SLIP OF TAMFINES RD TWDE

Dated this day of 201 _ . Company Stamp If applicable

sware X
NRicNe: = | 6S A5 20 B

Name CityCab PTE LTD (Fleat)

Addrass: 383 SIN MING DRIVE
SINGAPORE 575717 0

Form G-STAR-WI|-FC-005-01- Rav00




DING AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD
OUR REF: 50111318/TP/S
YOUR REF: GBF7625X/-—
16 MAY 2019

MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
AXA INSURANCE

8 SHENTON WAY, #24-01

AXA TOWER, 068811 SINGAPORE

: SHA8680J AGAINST
LOCATION ALONG: SLIP OF TAMPINES RD
We refer to the above matter:

HAB8680J/AD/09/01/201 9/HAILEY

GBF7625X ON 09/01/2
TWDS UPPER SERANGOON RD

Withoyt Prejudice

to our driver's J'njury claim

¢

019

| | i
| Rateper | Repair Il Avor | prem——
| day aim | BEFORE s | ast |
. !_ | | days | GST ! | |
 CostofRepair | § . |2 'S 140000  $§ 9s.00 | § 1,498.00
lenfﬂental | $107.48 |2 ' $ 21496 § - s 21808 |
Loss Of Income | § 80.00 | 2 | $  160.00 | § - |5 16000 |
LTA/GIA Search | | | | |
| Fee s - o | 187 § 013 |$ 200 /
TowingFee |§ . |p | B - I's -]
_Surveyor Fee | s - 0 | & - |8 - |s __]
 Total $ 187.48 |2 5 177683 | S 9813 | $ 18749 i

The accident was caused solely by the negligence of vour insured
following costs of repair and losses of our insurer:

Enclosed are copies of the following documents for your perusal;

and a5 a results. We had incurred the

€ | Repair Estimate |8 | Discharge Voucher
|'© | GIA/Acrident Police Report @ Certificate Of Insurance
© | LTA 3" Party Search Fee | @ Final BillRepair Tax Invoice —'
. [ © T Milleage Record ©  Confirmation Finalize/Liability Email Copy |
e Rental Rates Agreement . @ | Letter Of Demand |
© | Letter Of Authority | @
Our insurer has authorized DING AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD to deal with the claim in this aceident case and

also to receive and deal/negotiate with all payment as stated abov

Please look into our client’s claim and revert soonest as possible.
Your Sincerely,

HAILEY

DING AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

OFFICE:64521208

FAX:64520614
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£ L AVE 1, B0 )28 PAYA IR INDUST WIAL PARK, SINGAMIRE J8A3 TEL : (065) A2E0501 FAX 1 (W5} H2RR430F

16 MAY 2018

AMCOWELD INC. PTE LTD
1005 EUNOS AVENUET,

#01-06/08 EUNOS INDUSTRIAL ESTATE
SINGAPORE 408576

Dear Sir/Madam,

OUR REF : CC4/ASM19000800/T1fa3

YOUR REF :GBF T825X
ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBF 7625X AND SHA 8880J ALONG UPPER SERANGOON

ROAD SLIP RD ON 09/01/2019

\We refer 1o the above subject matier. We wrile to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Lid to deal with the third party claim

against your policy.

We have received a claim from DING AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD, acting on behall of the
owner of SHA 8680J against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report, acciden! scenario, it was reported that your vehicle had
rear-ended the Third Party vehicle SHA B680J. As such, liability is down against us.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affecied as a resull of the
claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
lo the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek lo lake conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your
own cast nnd defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this latter.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the

following to pohkin@kkauto.com within 7 davs from the date of this letter,
a ! .Thauﬂbubwhnntalmruandlmthwﬂucumttmw

be required:

« Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured pholographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured pholographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)



Y WL o

AIARAR Peld

€1 VT AVE 1, 40122 PAYA LI INDUSTRIAL PAKK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (hh5) 62563561 FAX 2 (Dad) A256115

« If you or your passenger(s) are filing & claim againsl any of the invalved Third
Party(s), you are 1o keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of {he claim

To protect your interesi(s) in the handling of this claim, please do nol discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise of
sefllement withoul AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This lefler should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights 1o repudiate any
claim becauummbrud\ﬂpuﬂnymandwﬂiﬁmlwumwm
driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handiing of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep
you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, phuadunnthuﬂﬂhmnhﬂmatsaaﬁﬁ or emall us
al pahkin@kkayto com

Pmmqumlhenuhnm[ummymmnhdmﬂutmmmmmm
effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Poh Chong
Case dler

DID: 6841 2132
FAX: 67414108

Email: pohkin@ikkaulo com

ce.  AXA Insurance Ple Lid (AXA)
(Molor Claims Depl)



LETTER OF AUTHORITY

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHA8680) & GBF7625X ON 09-JAN-2019 .

| TAY CHAN TIAN NRIC NO. 516565208 of

citycab pte Itd owner/ hirer of the Vehicle Registration

No. SHA8680) hereby authorize Ding Automotive Pte Ltd

to submit, correspond, negotiate and settle my claim for cost

of repair and uninsured losses arising from the above accident.

| further authorize that agreed settlement sum for cost of
repair, loss of income and rental,survey report fee, third
party vehicle insurance particulars enquiry fee etc. Be ma
in favour of the Ding Automotive Pte Ltd and that the sai
payment be forwarded to them as full and final discharge
my claim.

#

SIGNED BY: DATE: 09-JAN-2019.




Without Prejudice
1o our driver's Injury claim

=

Vehios ha: i e
BaAE, [TPwsh) | Model svonouiies.am
Dt ol Acigent) Tima: U
Aepair Ertmate 5| + IEYT O]
Fial Conl :
[r™ - W
e T
LTA / Gk Search Fea ' |
Qthery H ]
| Pl S thoemne Sum I L 1,830.00 [r—r—
| Mama : Automotive Ple Lig
1 Third Party Workthop GiA (1 w | MO [iGndly
| Lo Mo GIA Regiutered Workihop: Agrewd
] 150 GIA Negistered Workehep GOLA Applicable: Yew No BOLA Sconaro No- |
BOLA Labilty: ) Azensed Liatility (*] i~
'm“uhmﬂpﬂmm-t“
Hematin
NOTE:
1 mm_mmm REQUIRED 1% THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMINT.
1. THIS SITTLEMENT |5 ON A WITHOUT A3 AN ADMSSION OF
mnuﬂw ﬁn
1 UNDER THE WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.

Only applcabie 1o rental claim - H“-rh“ﬂﬂ“m LR R T

agrmement | invoices are mot recesed within 7 deys of this signed confiemation, e wil sutomatcally revert i ks of s dasm
per e MIMA rates

We/l confirmed that th is 2 full and finel settlement Tt we and or our chent Reveshad/has aganst you (AXA and theie




DING AUTOMOTIVE PTELTD
HLK 10, #01-20 SIN MING IND EST, SEC C SINGAPORE 575645
Tel: 6452 1208 Fax:6452 0614

EINAL BILL
M/5: AXA INSURANCE
ACCIDENT DATE: 09/01/2019 OURREF: SHAB6BO|
NEF; weeee DATE: lg{! EL‘IH
0IC: CLAIMS DFFICER
ITEM NO, DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
1 Repair Cost ' 1.400.00 | § 1,400,00
REMARKS : SUB TOTAL: [ 1.400.00
7% GST ! 58.00
GRAND TOTAL: | § 1,458,00




Our Ref. CC19010233

AeGryCab

Date: 17 January 2019

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

Dear Sir/Madam

ACCIDENT ON 09/01/2018 @ 16:00 hrs

ALONG ALONG SLIPRD OF TAMPINES RD TOWARDS UPPER
SERANGOON RD

INVOLVING GBF7325%

We refer to the above-mentioned accident and wish to inform that CityCab Pte Ltd Is
the registered owner of the taxi bearing vehicle registration number SHA8680J (the
"Taxi"), The Taxi was hired to TAY CHAN TIAN IC NO S16565208 a registerad hirar-
operator of CityCab Pte Ltd at the time of occurrence of the aforementioned accident
at a rental rate $115.00 per day (inclusive of GST).

Please be advised that the Taxi was insured with MS First Capital Insurance Ltd on
a third party basis at the material time of the accident

We wish to confirm that the aforesaid hirer-operator had obtained our permission o
undertake repairs for damage on the Taxi arising from the said accident with a motor
workshop of his choice.

Please liaise with the said hirer-operator or his authorized workshop directly for

settlement of claims with third party's insurance company in respect of the said
accident.

Yours faithfully
Christine Tay

Assistant Manager, Fleet Safety

This Is a computer generated letter. No signature is required.

383 Sin Ming Drive Singapare 575717 Mainline +65 6555 1188 Facsimile 485 6453 3183
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GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

B £ Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
Phone; <65 8224 0010 Fax: +85 6224 0030
Operating Hours: Monday to Friday Sam to S5pm
GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No: GR-12-008807

Date of Request 121012018 Your Ref No: Online Purchase

Ding Auto Pte Lid

Blk 10, #01-20

Sin Ming Industrial Estate Sector C

Singapore 575645

Dear SirfMadam,

Enguiry Date 12012018

Enguiry By You Jing Feng

TP Vehicle No. GBF7E25X

Accident Date 0s/01/2018

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No. Insurer |Period of Insurance Insurer Tel. No.
GBFTB2EX AXA Insurance Pie Lid 01/03/2018-28/0272019 6338 7288
Thank You.

The images provided to you are taken from the ofiginal reports forwarded to the cantre Dy the membars of the General Insurancs
Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liabllity whatsoever for any
lo2s or damage arising out of or in cannection with the reports or their images

This is & computer generated document and requires no signature.

file:///C:/Users/60190078/AppData/Local Temp/notes6 2CAC6/SHAS680J-GBF7625... 12-Jan-2019



Page 2 of 2

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

]l 6 Raffies Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
Phone: +85 6224 0010 Fax- +85 6224 0030
Operating Hours: Menday to Friday am to S5pm
GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE
Our Ref No. GR-18-006807
Date of Request 1212018 Your Ref No: Online Purchasa
Ding Auto Pte Ltd
Blk 10, #01-20
Sin Ming Industrial Estate Sector C
Singapore 575645
Dear SirfMadam,
Enguiry Date 12/01/2018
Enguiry By Yau Jing Feng
TP Vehice No. GBFTE25X
Accident Data 090172018 -
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (S$) ]
TP Insurer Enquiry 1.87
GST Amount 0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive) 200
Thank You

This is a computer generated document and requires no signatura.

Far GIARMC Official use
Date
[X] GIRQ [ ] Cash[] Chaque

file:///C:/Users/60190078/AppData/L ocal/Temp/notes62CACH/SHAB680J-GBF7625... 12-Jan-2019



THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
Vehicle No: GBF 7625X [Insd veh)| Model: HYUNDAI 140
ISHA B6B0J (TP veh)
Date of Accident: [09/01/2019
Global Sum Setflement |- TX] Yes [ T 1 Ne
Repair Estimate i -1 4,458 41|
Final Repair Cost s 1.488.00
Loss of Token Sum $ 100.00 2days at $50.00 per day
Rental (if any) 5 23000 2 days
[LTA / GIA Search Fee [ 5| z.uq
| Others: | s| u_m|
5
Final Setlement Sum (Global Sum) - ¥ _1,830.00
|s Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [1 YES [ X ] NO (Kindly indicate

below)

A} For Non GIA Registered Workshop:

Agreed Liability 100 (%)

B) For GIA Registered Workshop:

BOLA Lliability: (%)

BOLA Applicable: Yes/ No . BOLA Scenario No

Assessed Liability (*); (¥e)

* Assessed Liabillty to be filled anly for chaln collisions and for cases where BOLA does not apply

Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee’s Breakdown

1) |DING AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD s 1,830.
JOANME LEE KHANG MIN 20/06/2019
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form,
{Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical

Report/ Bill (if any)




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ui Ave 1 #017-25 Paya Ui Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL 6258 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg No: 19860T188R GST Reg No. 18-8607188-R

Affilinted to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automoblle

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD

8 SHENTON WAY #24-01
AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811

Rel CC4/ASM18000800/T 11a3q2

Date: 20-06-2018

ATTN.CYNTHIA LOH Code: ASM
18 Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh, GBF T625% Veh. Inspected SHA 8680
Policy No. GA316635/1 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. SOMO1A1 Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 14/01/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model HYUNDAI 140 c.C 1685
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2018
Chassis No. KMHLB41UMHUOS5232 Colour YELLOW
Odometer 381005 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification NIL
General GOCD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |205/60 R16 WEST LAKE & mm
L/H Front Tyre |205/60 R16 WEST LAKE 6 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |205/60 R16 WEST LAKE 6 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |205/60R16 WEST LAKE 6 mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION,
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date DH/01/2019 Inspection Date 14/01/2019
Survey held at DING AUTOMOTIVE PTELTD
BLK 10 #01-20 SIN MING IND EST SEC C SINGAPORE 575645
5a, Remarks
A)JTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A®WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

5b. Estimate Days of Repair

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 2 Working Days




N 7d 74

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

% 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408833
TEL. 6255 3561 FAX: 5256 4315
Reg. No: 199607193R GST Reg. Mo. 19-89607188-R Page No.:1of 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SHA 8680.J
o diar’ Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Qaty Description of Parts Condition Workshop (61 ‘t‘:{
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT} DEFORMED 500,68 599 68
1|REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 438.40 .
1|REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET LHS NOT NECESSARY 95.63 .
(CONSISTENT)}
1|REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT BRACKET RHS NOT NECESSARY 95 63 =
(CONSISTENT)
1|REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT SPONGE NOT NECESSARY 150.15 .
(CONSISTENT)
1|REAR BUMPER RETAINER LHS (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 49.14
1|REAR BUMPER RETAINER RHS (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 40 14
1|REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR RHS (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 4250
1|REAR BUMPER DIFFUSER (CONSISTENT) CRACKED 218.40 218.40
1|REAR END PANEL (CONSISTENT) NOT NECESSARY 526.00
LESS 20% DISCOUNT -452.93 163,62
1,811.74 B54.46
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|SET REAR BUMPER CLIP (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 35.00 35.00
1|REAR BUMPER RUBBER PROTECTOR PAD (SN) DEFORMED 160.00 160.00
(CONSISTENT)
1|REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR (SN) (CONSISTENT) |NOT WORKING 220.00 200.00
1|REAR BUMPER ADS STICKER (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 160.00 160.00
575.00 55500
LABOUR
STRAIGHTEN AND PANEL BEAT ACCIDENT AREAS 1,000.00 200.00
REMOVE & REFIT SPARE TYRE & CARPET & SIDE TRIM. [NOT NECESSARY 120.00
REMOVE & RE-DRILL REAR REVERSE SENSOR 120.00 30.00
RESPRAY REAR BUMPER. 220.00 200,00
RESPRAY REAR BUMPER DIFFUSER 220.00 100.00
RESPRAY REVERSE SENSOR . 100.00 30.00
1,780.00 560,00
GRAND TOTAL 4,166.74 1,769.46

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18000800/T 1fadq2
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Page No.:2 of 2

1,400.00

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS
(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)
Report Ref No, CC4/ASM19000800/T1fa3g2

P e

MOHAMAD TAUFIKH

M.MATAI, AMSAE-A Automotive Assessor

Automotive Assessor
DISCLAMAER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES;- This Repsr s made salely or the use and enell of the Clisni named on the frond page of this Report.
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